
ANGEBOT

Anzahl Beschreibung Einzelpreis Gesamtpreis

0 0 0
pode Edit € 0,-

1 Sofa 2,5-Sitzig € 2.830,- € 2.830,-

319-500 € 0,-

Bezug: Tonica 171 € 0,-

1 Keder: Tonica 611 € 50,- € 50,-

Füße: Aluminium poliert, Needle € 0,-
€ 0,-
€ 0,-

€ 0,-

€ 0,-
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€ 0,-

€ 0,-
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€ 0,-
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0 € 0,- € 0,-

0 € 0,- € 0,-

0 € 0,- € 0,-

0 € 0,- € 0,-

Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung € 2.880,-

Unser Angebot € 1.499,-
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BILDER & SKIZZEN



ANGEBOT
BILDER & SKIZZEN


